!
 ! S3J!Electronics
!
"#$!%&'()*+,-(.! /000!1+22'*('!3456! 78,(8.)'*9!:;!<=0>?! @<?A/0?A<#0B! 555C.#D'&'()*+,-(.C(+2!
E'FC!G8)'!0<H0@H/0<0!
WWWUNI
Project Name:          Location:                   Date:          Qty:
Fixture Type:     Prepared by:             Comments:

"#$!%&'()*+,-(.! /000!1+22'*('!3456! 78,(8.)'*9!:;!<=0>?! @<?A/0?A<#0B! 555C.#D'&'()*+,-(.C(+2!
E'FC!G8)'!0<H0@H/0<0!
Ordering Information
WHT= Warm White
RBG = Color Changing LEDs
AWB= Custom Mount
Model         Power     Color      Voltage        Mount
5=5000K
Dimensions:
LED WWWUNI Wall Washer Series
WWWUNI
N= None
DMX= DMX512
245=100-245VAC
036=36W
072=72W
090=90W
180=180W
Wall Washer 36W Unit
Wall Washer 72W and 90W Units